
Specification

• 

Available sizes

Premium unit with wide  
versions available
•  Bespoke-printed graphic printed on 400gsm  

anti-curl, anti-scuff, anti-glare SoFlat

• Heavy-duty bungee pole and socket base

• Large internal graphic housing

•  Adjustable feet underneath base for 
uneven floors

• Snap-clip top rail

• Includes premium padded carry bag

• Includes premium carry bag

Name

Overall Width

Overall Height

Graphic Width

Graphic Height

Visible Graphic Width

Visible Graphic Height

Weight

Warranty

Frontier 850

870mm

2200mm

850mm

2150mm

850mm

2000mm

5.5kg

12 months

Frontier 1000

1020mm

2200mm

1000mm

2150mm

1000mm

2000mm

6kg

12 months

Frontier 1500

1520mm

2200mm

1500mm

2150mm

1500mm

2000mm

9kg

12 months

Frontier 2000

2020mm

2200mm

2000mm

2150mm

2150mm

2000mm

12kg

12 months

Frontier 850 
850mm-wide

Frontier 1000 
1000mm-wide

Frontier 1500 
1500mm-wide

Frontier 2000 
2000mm-wide
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